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18.02.2019   Week 6 of 40Montag   19:30 Lanes 1 - 8

USBC Sport Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 3 No Mercy 76,7 46 14 76,7 46 14 18 11251 13659
2 4 Black 7 63,3 38 22 63,3 38 22 14 11774 13997
3 5 Matzi u.d. kl. Schweinche 53,3 32 28 53,3 32 28 13 12542 13922
4 2 The Fighters 53,3 32 28 53,3 32 28 12 12764 13704
5 6 Dreamliner´s 51,7 31 29 51,7 31 29 12 ½ 10510 13598
6 1 Blindbowlers 46,7 28 32 46,7 28 32 11 12208 13680
7 7 Funbowler 35,0 21 39 35,0 21 39 10 ½ 10281 13501
8 8 Bowling Kings 20,0 12 48 20,0 12 48 5 8560 12612

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 The Fighters 547 521 537 537 2142 0 <---> No Mercy 597 586 558 557 2298 10
3-4 Bowling Kings 465 517 470 491 1943 0 <---> Matzi u.d. kl. Schweinchen 616 595 645 545 2401 10
5-6 Black 7 638 581 550 618 2387 8 <---> Blindbowlers 560 664 547 517 2288 2
7-8 Dreamliner´s 574 594 538 601 2307 7 <---> Funbowler 553 568 583 601 2305 3

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  4- 7  6- 1  8- 2  3- 5
Next Week { Position Round

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 596 Blindbowlers 583 Matzi u.d. kl. Schweinchen 540 Black 7
Scratch Series 2153 Matzi u.d. kl. Schweinchen 2016 Blindbowlers 1995 Black 7

Handicap Game 664 Blindbowlers 645 Matzi u.d. kl. Schweinchen 638 Black 7
Handicap Series 2401 Matzi u.d. kl. Schweinchen 2387 Black 7 2307 Dreamliner´s

Men Scratch Game 236 Martin Wollmann 224 Thomas Buskowiak 212 Stefan Pötzl
Scratch Series 758 Martin Wollmann 698 Matthias Glaub 694 Marcel Hassenpflug

Handicap Game 274 Martin Wollmann 244 Stefan Pötzl 240 Thomas Buskowiak
Handicap Series 910 Martin Wollmann 807 Michael Schwimmer 790 Marcel Hassenpflug

Women Scratch Game 200 Bettina Hormann 196 Christel Pürzl 186 Barbara Hochhaus
Scratch Series 761 Bettina Hormann 678 Christel Pürzl 597 Barbara Hochhaus

Handicap Game 234 Barbara Hochhaus 224 Christel Pürzl 223 Elke Hess
Handicap Series 849 Bettina Hormann 790 Christel Pürzl 789 Barbara Hochhaus

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 622 Black 7 613 The Fighters 609 Matzi u.d. kl. Schweinchen
Scratch Series 2234 The Fighters 2208 Matzi u.d. kl. Schweinchen 2128 Blindbowlers

Handicap Game 710 Black 7 666 Matzi u.d. kl. Schweinchen 664 Blindbowlers
Handicap Series 2443 Dreamliner´s 2436 Matzi u.d. kl. Schweinchen 2404 Blindbowlers

Men Scratch Game 246 Didi Hahn 236 Martin Wollmann 234 Matthias Glaub
Scratch Series 793 Matthias Glaub 785 Didi Hahn 781 Thomas Buskowiak

Handicap Game 274 Martin Wollmann 257 Didi Hahn 256 Stefan Pötzl
Handicap Series 910 Martin Wollmann 854 Alex Michael 849 Thomas Buskowiak

Women Scratch Game 221 Christel Pürzl 215 Bettina Hormann 200 Elisabeth Schlier
Scratch Series 761 Bettina Hormann 731 Elisabeth Schlier 678 Christel Pürzl

Handicap Game 249 Christel Pürzl 234 Barbara Hochhaus 230 Anika Blecher
Handicap Series 849 Bettina Hormann 838 Barbara Hochhaus 823 Elisabeth Schlier
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Blindbowlers

220 Thomas Buskowiak 178 17 4292 24 720 691 172 224 143 140 679 743
257 Jonny Hochhaus 170 24 4094 24 694 665 170 202 158 146 676 772
224 Richi Trendel 165 28 661 4 667 658 150 170 178 163 661 773

5 Horst Weckwert 165 28 2641 16 679 658 0 0
2 - The Fighters

221 Uwe Schlier 183 13 2016 11 744 728 a173 a173 a173 a173 692 744
219 Elisabeth Schlier 168 25 3874 23 689 661 146 146 155 138 585 669
222 Didi Hahn 185 12 4455 24 753 724 185 159 166 183 693 729

3 - No Mercy

227 Christel Pürzl 166 27 3986 24 690 661 168 169 145 196 678 790
228 Hubert Hess 172 22 4136 24 708 679 158 169 169 148 644 724

8 Marco Zöller 124 60 1989 16 511 490 0 0
243 Peter Scase 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Elke Hess 142 46 1140 8 576 563 174 151 147 116 588 784
4 - Black 7

248 Martin Wollmann 161 31 2589 16 651 630 174 180 168 236 758 910
250 Uwe Faltin 164 28 3289 20 671 646 a154 a154 a154 a154 616 728
269 Stefan Pötzl 158 33 2370 15 651 631 212 149 130 130 621 749
236 Martin Klein 171 23 1372 8 692 679 0 0

2 Chris Umbach 176 19 1408 8 716 703 0 0
5 - Matzi u.d. kl. Schweinchen

233 Bettina Hormann 175 20 4212 24 716 687 200 187 187 187 761 849
232 Matthias Glaub 179 16 3589 20 731 706 179 173 198 148 698 762
231 Marcel Hassenpflug 169 24 3907 23 683 655 175 173 198 148 694 790

6 - Dreamliner´s
249 Stefan Wien 147 42 2951 20 601 576 145 149 141 136 571 735
229 Detlef Commendatore 153 37 3075 20 621 596 174 132 134 191 631 783
240 Barbara Hochhaus 141 47 3393 24 583 554 128 186 136 147 597 789
263 Ian Schneider 153 37 614 4 618 609 0 0
258 Jan Hochhaus 0 0 0 0 0 0
239 Paul Schacherl 119 60 477 4 483 474 0 0

7 - Funbowler
252 Anika Blecher 121 60 2917 24 499 470 113 127 109 128 477 717
241 Alex Michael 149 40 2996 20 604 579 0 0
238 Patrick Schwimmer 171 23 2741 16 699 678 157 180 174 178 689 781
253 Lucas Blecher 0 0 0 0 0 0
237 Michael Schwimmer 135 52 1627 12 549 532 144 122 161 156 583 807

8 - Bowling Kings
10 Wasana Wurmbach 167 26 670 4 674 665 0 0
15 Adam Cielecki 115 60 2781 24 467 438 99 115 90 123 427 667
12 Alfred Hess 166 27 667 4 669 660 0 0

1 Tomek Cielecki 90 60 363 4 365 356 0 0
3 Julian Brand 117 60 2342 20 490 465 115 136 110 131 492 732
6 Manuel Rubin 119 60 1433 12 487 470 0 0
7 Andreas Speiling 76 60 304 4 312 303 71 86 90 57 304 544

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Didi Hahn 4455 24 185 246 785 185 159 166 183 693
Uwe Schlier 2016 11 183 212 773 a173 a173 a173 a173 692
Matthias Glaub 3589 20 179 234 793 179 173 198 148 698
Thomas Buskowiak 4292 24 178 226 781 172 224 143 140 679
Chris Umbach 1408 8 176 232 731 0
Hubert Hess 4136 24 172 221 744 158 169 169 148 644
Martin Klein 1372 8 171 196 693 0
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Patrick Schwimmer 2741 16 171 225 733 157 180 174 178 689
Jonny Hochhaus 4094 24 170 218 740 170 202 158 146 676
Marcel Hassenpflug 3907 23 169 200 722 175 173 198 148 694
Alfred Hess 667 4 166 204 667 0
Richi Trendel 661 4 165 178 661 150 170 178 163 661
Horst Weckwert 2641 16 165 212 683 0
Uwe Faltin 3289 20 164 195 677 a154 a154 a154 a154 616
Martin Wollmann 2589 16 161 236 758 174 180 168 236 758
Stefan Pötzl 2370 15 158 219 675 212 149 130 130 621
Detlef Commendatore 3075 20 153 210 654 174 132 134 191 631
Ian Schneider 614 4 153 159 614 0
Alex Michael 2996 20 149 183 662 0
Stefan Wien 2951 20 147 197 665 145 149 141 136 571
Michael Schwimmer 1627 12 135 161 583 144 122 161 156 583
Marco Zöller 1989 16 124 154 580 0
Manuel Rubin 1433 12 119 187 515 0
Paul Schacherl 477 4 119 134 477 0
Julian Brand 2342 20 117 149 501 115 136 110 131 492
Adam Cielecki 2781 24 115 157 506 99 115 90 123 427
Tomek Cielecki 363 4 90 110 363 0
Andreas Speiling 304 4 76 90 304 71 86 90 57 304
Peter Scase 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lucas Blecher 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jan Hochhaus 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Bettina Hormann 4212 24 175 215 761 200 187 187 187 761
Elisabeth Schlier 3874 23 168 200 731 146 146 155 138 585
Wasana Wurmbach 670 4 167 188 670 0
Christel Pürzl 3986 24 166 221 678 168 169 145 196 678
Elke Hess 1140 8 142 174 588 174 151 147 116 588
Barbara Hochhaus 3393 24 141 186 630 128 186 136 147 597
Anika Blecher 2917 24 121 170 509 113 127 109 128 477
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